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INSTRUMENT APPROACH CHART

RNP RWY11
TOKYO RADAR
124.0 – 295.9
119.1 – 232.2

NO  RADAR

090˚ 270˚
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180˚

35003800

37003000

MSA 25NM

MINIMA

CAT

Not applicable

– – – –

1000 (906) 1380 (1286) 16001500

DA(H) MDA(H)CMV CMV MDA(H) VIS

CIRCLINGLNAVLNAV/VNAV

THR elev. 89

Missed APCH climb gradient MNM 5.0%

AD elev. 94

A

B

C

D

Circling to SOUTH side of RWY only.
MINIMA with Missed APCH climb gradient of 2.5% are not established.
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AN151
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(MAPt)
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AN150
(IF)

342914.04N
1390522.67E

VESEL 343407.36N
1391042.07E

WAVES
(IAF/MAHF)

343412.03N
1392129.14E

Final approach course 
OFFSET 30.0˚
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D9.0 XAC
WAVES

MHA 5000
MAX 170KIAS

D13.0
XAC

VORTAC
OSHIMA

113.1
CH–78X

RJAN / NIIJIMA

5000

01.36.311.3 NM to THR

Climb direct to AN152,
turn left, direct to WAVES
and hold at 5000FT.
Contact IZU RADIO.

PAPI and descent angles not coincident.

MISSED APPROACH

598

414
771
931

1418

VAR 7˚W (2014)

Baro – VNAV not authorized

XAC

   IZU RADIO
124.3

Using NAVAID

NOT TO SCALE
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MAX 170KIAS
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NOT TO SCALE

1666

        AFIS provided by 
New Chitose Airport Office
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INSTRUMENT APPROACH CHART

RNP RWY29

NO  RADAR
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Not applicable

– – – –
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1380 (1286) 16001500

DA(H) MDA(H)CMV CMV MDA(H) VIS

CIRCLINGLNAVLNAV/VNAV

THR elev. 92

Missed APCH climb gradient MNM 5.0%

AD elev. 94

A

B

C

D

Circling to SOUTH side of RWY only.
MINIMA with Missed APCH climb gradient of 2.5% are not established.
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Final approach course 
OFFSET 27.0˚

RJAN / NIIJIMA

5000

1.30 11.36.3NM to THR

MISSED APPROACH

Climb direct to AN952, to
AN953, to WAVES and hold 
at 5000FT.
Contact IZU RADIO.

PAPI and descent angles not coincident.
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RJAN / NIIJIMA Visual REP

(m)  The unit of measurement used to express elevation is meter(m).

Toshima Mt. Miyatsuka

Over the sea

Shikinejima Mikawa Bay

Over the sea

10NM NW

10NM SE

Call sign BRG / DIST from ARP Remarks
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Minimum Vectoring Altitude CHARTRJAN / NIIJIMA

344523.09
1385303.28

343828.49
1390356.13

343347.25
1390018.59

335446.81
1390113.78

344316.16
1394158.86

345202.12
1391205.91

- CENTER 342210N/1391607E(ARP)
- 342210N/1391607E RADIUS 30NM
- RADIAL & DISTANCE FM 353312N/1394652E(TOKYO ARP)
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